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SSPM's College of Engineering ,Kankavli 

A/p Harukul Budruk, Tal: Kankavali , Dist: Sindhudurg, Maharashtr -416602 

Email.: ssomcoe @email.com Website:www.ssomcoe.ac. in 

Merit List of candidate Applied for Against Cap Vacancy after CAP- IV 

Direct Second Year Engineering Academic Year 2025-2026 

Apploication ID 

DSE25125740 

DSE25125 187 

DSE25100224 

DSE25 109550 

DSE25100484 

DSE25 155907 

DSE251185 10 
|DSE25141100 

DSE25140293 

DSE25 116131 

DSE25 109692 
DSE25106266 

DSE25151847 

DSE25114993 

DSE25106182 

|DSE25153229 
DSE25105828 

DSE25150001 

DSE25130373 

DSE25130650 

DSE25129724 

DSE25 155929 

DSE25 158072 

DSE25161122 

DSE25134457 

DSE25140131 

|DSE25143989 
DSE25105058 

DSE25155456 

DSE25146796 

DSE25116343 

DSE25126229 

DSE25154896 

| DSE25144146 
|DSE25113537 

DSE25160113 

DSE25134846 

OSE25112748 

Budruk Tai. -Kankavli/S 

aul S124777 

Candidate Name 

BHOSALE GAURI MADHAVRAO 

RANE GAURAV SUBODH 

NEVGI AMAN AJIT 

AFAQUE SHAIKH 

|MIRZA SAHIL BAIG IRFAN BAIG 

|SURYAWANSHI DIKSHA VIJAY 
CHAVAN KRITIKA SATISH 

RAORANE TANVI HAMBIR 

KAMBLE PRIYA VINOD 

|DHARPAWAR SNEHAL SHAHAJI Female 

PATIL GAURI RAJENDRA 

WAYANGANKAR SAHIL SACHIN 
MHATRE OM KAILAS 

BACHHAV VAISHNAVI SANJAY 
|NAIK SANA ASLAM 

KALAMKAR OMKAR DINESH 

GARAD GAYATRI DNYANESHWARFemale 

PATIL GAYATRI BALKRISHNA 

DHUMAL NEHA VITTHAL 

DIGVIJAY DATTATRAY PATIL 
PALEKAR SNEHAL AMAR 

SHAIKH SAHIL NASHIB 
PATILSHILPA RAMDAS 

RAJPUT AYUSH SATISH 

CHAVAN OM GANESH 

|MOHAMMAD UZAIR 

|LOKHANDE ADITI MALLU 

Gender 

SURVE KUSHAL KANHOJI 

Female 

PAWAR ANUJ RAMDAS 

Male 

PRAVIN ASHOK KATARE 

Male 

KHOT AAKANKSHA RAVINDRA 

Male 

KHAN MOHAMMED SALMAN RIZMale 

|FARAKTE SWATI SURESH 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|SHUKLA LAXMINARAYAN NAVEEdMale 

Female 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

|Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Male 
Female 

|MHATUGADE RASIKA DHANAJI Female 

SURADKAR ANIRUDDHA BABURA Male 
CHOUGALE SANIKA GOVIND Female 

BHARGAV CHANDRAKANT SAWA|Male 
LAD DIKSHA VITTHAL 

Male 
Male 

|Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

|Male 
Female 
Female 

Category 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

|SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

DT/VJ NT(A 
SEBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

|SC 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NT 2 (NT-C| 
OPEN 

OPEN 

12/09/2025 

Diploma/BS 

86.97 

c/DVOC % 

86.33 

84.29 

83.78 

83.26 

83.09 

82.69 

82.23 

81.54 

80.88 

80.67 

78.63 

78.44 

78.41 

78.29 

78.23 

77.60 

77.14 

76.97 

76.80 

76.69 

76.51 

76.17 

76.06 

76.00 

75.33 

75.00 

75.00 

74.97 

74.97 

74.40 

74.11 

74.11 

74.00 

74.00 

73.94 

B+ 

73.83 

NAAC 

73.49 

73.49 

SSC % 

97.80 

85.40 

84.80 

79.80 

78.80 
92.40 

92.80 

75.40 

70.33 

82.00 

71.00 

78.60 

76.40 

81.80 

93.20 

93.80 

71.00 

84.20 

90.20 

78.80 

89.60 

85.60 

73.20 

86.80 

87.60 

87.80 

93.00 

75.17 

93.80 

79.20 

79.80 

90.40 

79.20 

87.00 

81.40| 
78.00 

87.20 

94.80 

78.80 
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SSPM's College of Engineering ,Kankavli A/p Harukul Budruk, Tal: Kankavali , Dist: Sindhudurg, Maharashtr - 416602 
Website:www.Ssomcoe.ac.in Email.: ssomcoe@email.com Merit List of candidate Applied for Against Cap Vacancy after CAP - 1V Direct Second Year Engineering Academic Year 2025-2026 

Apploication ID 

|DSE25150478 
|DSE25145954 
DSE25114420 
DSE25117467 

|DSE25103863 
|DSE25160700 
|DSE25123951 
DSE25161666 

DSE25150976 

DSE25138879 

DSE25104146 

Budruk 

Tal.-Kankavli// 

DSE25116609 

DSE25122348 

DSE25146007 

DSE25123342 

DSE25141410 

DSE25115817 

|DSE25101339 
DSE25146469 

|DSE25144979 
DSE25155001 
DSE25151713 

DSE25100783 
DSE25153 740 

DSE25131324 

DSE25117712 

DSE25112848 

DSE25139101 

DSE25135819 

DSE25103986 

DSE25130797 
DSE25151761 

DSE25107485 
DSE25100873 

DSE25152204 
DSE25119211 

DSE25105681 

DSE25161087 

DSE25102151 

Candidate Name 

GAWAS APURVA ASHOK 

|KHARE YOGITA ANIL 
BHOSALE SUYASH MILIND 

|SAGAT OMKAR BALAJI 
|DHUMAL VEENA VIJAY 

KATE ADITYA PRAVIN 
|SANGALE NIKHIL ANIL 

|KHOT PRATIK PANDURANG 

|SAHIL SUBHASH GAWAS 

GAYATRI RUPESH RAUL 
MAHANT SUMIT SACHIN 

PATIL SAITAI VILAS 

SAWANT NIKITA SURESH 
KADAM LAVANYA SANJAY 

PARASKAR PRAJAKTA VASANT 
|KHARE ADITYA ANIL 

NANGARE RASIKA SHAMRAO 

HALADKAR SIDDHESH BAJIRAO Male 
KALAMKAR MANASVI MANGESH| Female 

DHANE SAURAV SOMNATH 

BHABAL MAYUR GANESH 
PATIL PRITHVIRAJ BHASKAR 
SUTAR PARTH SANDIP 

WAIDANDE AKSHATA SUNIL 

KINARE VAISHNAVI PUNDALIK 

ATEY AYUSH GIRIDHAR 

KAPASE VIKAS NITIN 

KHEDKAR MAHADEO UDDHAV 

VIKAS KUNDALIK KHARAT 

|DUMBARE PRATHAMESH BAPUS/Male 

VISHAL SHRIRAM DHOLE 

SAHIL SUNIL CHAVAN 

Gender 

SRUSHTI AMOL SAWANT 

Female 

PHATAK NIKHIL SANDIP 

Female 

MOHD FAAIZ 

Male 

KAMBLE SWAPNIL SUNIL 

Male 

KARTIK VAIBHAV KARANDE 

Female 

Male 

Male 

SURYAVANSHI BHUSHAN MOHANMale 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 

KHAN SAHIL AHMAD RASHID AH0 Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Category 

OPEN 

OBC 

SEBC 

SC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OPEN 

SEBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SBC 

OPEN 

OBC 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

SC 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

|SC 

B+ 
NAAC 

12/09/2025 

Diploma/BS 
c/DVOC % 

73.26 

73.09 

73.00 

72.88 

72.88 

72.74 

72.69 

72.4 

72.34 

71.71 

71.66 

71.49 

71.19 

70.29 

70.29 

70.13 

70.11 

70.07 

69.33 

68.91 

68.44 

68.06 

68.00 

67.66 

67.66 

66.56 

66.34 

64.83 

64.22 

64.21 

63.22 

62.40 

62.39 

61.71 

61.52 

61.50 

60.00 

58.38 

57.20 

SSC % 

84.80 

84.20 

72.20 

83.20 

66.20 

82.40 

87.00 

88.20 

64.20 

86.80 

76.00 

91.40 

77.40 

67.80 

83.60 

71.60 

94.20 

83.40 

87.40 

79.80 

76.20 

52.80 

69.60 

92.00 

84.80 

76.00 

57.20 

47.80 

86.20 

72.20 

62.00 

76.00 

75.40 

51.67 

80.20 

56.20 

82.67 

48.60 

63.40 
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SSPM's College of Engineering �Kankavli 

A/p Harukul Budruk, Tal: Kankavali, Dist: Sindhudurg, Maharashtr - 416602 

Website:www.ssDmcoe.ac.in Email.: sSpmcoe@email.com 

Merit List of candidate Applied for Against Cap Vacancy after CAP - IV 

Direct Second Year Engineering Academic Year 2025-2026 

Apploication ID 

DSE25163677 

DSE25144614 

DSE25156357 

DSE25101033 

Candidate Name 

nikshan A 

VENGURLEKAR KSHITIJ SUNILKUNMale 

PATHARE PAYAL DYNAESHWAR Female 

|DULHAT KALYAN DEVCHAND 

HALDAR SUDIP SHIVKUMAR 

arak MAOnd' 

Harkul 

Budruk D Tal.-Kankavli/ 

Gender 

pnypuS 

Male 

Male 

Category 

OPEN 

OBC 

DT/VJ NT(A 
OPEN 

Principal 

B+ 

12/09/2025 

S.S.P.M's College of Engg. 

NAAC 

Diploma/BS 
c/DVOC % 

55.58 
74.00 

71.59 

64.13 

SSC % 

75.67 

76.00 

80.80 

73.40| 
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